20
19
-2
0
N
OV
OV
OD

«Novoabrasive Extreme» is most recent Premium quality development from specialists of
Novovodolazkyi Abrasive Plant. The cutting-off and grinding wheels of this series, created
according to the unique formula and with the help of innovative technological solutions, have
splendid cutting performance by speed, wheel wear and convenience of work.
The base of «Novoabrasive Extreme» cutting-off wheels comprises modified fused corundum
with active coating, which made it possible to increase their mechanical strength. Due to
advanced innovations in manufacture of the wheels, we managed to obtain high performance
for more durable time and increase to the maximum their capacity.
Item No. Dimension,
mm
Marking QTY/PVC
set, pcs
QTY/box,
pcs
Cutting-off wheels
NAECD11510 115x1,0х22,23 A 60 S BF 25 25
NAECD11516 115x1,6х22,23 A 36 S BF 25 25
NAECD12510 125x1,0х22,23 A 60 S BF 25 25
NAECD12516 125x1,6х22,23 A 36 S BF 25 25
NAECD15016 150x1,6х22,23 A 36 S BF 25 25
NAECD18016 180x1,6х22,23 A 36 S BF 25 25
NAECD23019 230x1,9х22,23 A 30 S BF 25 25
Grinding wheels
NAEGD12560/27 125х6,0х22,23
type 27 A 24 R BF 10 10
NAEGD23060/27 230x6,0х22,23
type 27 A 24 R BF 10 10
Type 41
Type 27
Stainless steel steel

Novovodolazkyi Abrasive Plant offers a special series of cutting-off wheels for cutting
rails. The products are characterized by high capacity.
CUT-OFF WHEELS FOR RAILS/TYPE 41
«HETMAN» ABRASIVE WHEELS
The soft version of disks makes it possible to perform cutting operations quickly and
efficiently. The cut material is hardened steel.
Type  41
Rails Steel
Item No. Dimension,
mm
Marking QTY/PVC
set, pcs
QTY/box,
pcs
Cutting-off wheels
HMCD1152210 115x1,0x22,23 A 60 S BF 25 200
HMCD1152212 115x1,2x22,23 A 46 S BF 25 200
HMCD1152216 115x1,6x22,23 A 36 S BF 25 200
HMCD1152220 115x2,0x22,23 A 30 S BF 25 100
HMCD1152225 115x2,5x22,23 A 30 S BF 25 100
HMCD1152230 115x3,0x22,23 A 30 S BF 25 100
HMCD1252210 125x1,0x22,23 A 60 S BF 25 200
HMCD1252212 125x1,2x22,23 A 46 S BF 25 200
HMCD1252216 125x1,6x22,23 A 36 S BF 25 200
HMCD1252220 125x2,0x22,23 A 30 S BF 25 100
HMCD1252225 125x2,5x22,23 A 30 S BF 25 100
HMCD1502216 150x1,6x22,23 A 36 S BF 25 75
HMCD1502220 150x2,0x22,23 A 30 S BF 25 50
HMCD1802216 180x1,6x22,23 A 36 S BF 25 75
HMCD1802220 180x2,0x22,23 A 30 S BF 25 50
HMCD2302218 230x1,8x22,23 A 30 S BF 25 25
HMCD2302220 230x2,0x22,23 A 30 S BF 25 25
HMCD2302225 230x2,5x22,23 A 30 S BF 25 25
Grinding wheels
HMCD271252260 125x6,0x22,23 A 24 R BF 10 40
HMCD272302260 230x6,0x22,23 A 24 R BF 10 10
Type  41
Type  27
Stainless steel Steel11
Novovodolazkyi  Abrasive Plant also offers an

DIAMOND BLADES «STANDARD»
«Novotools Standard» are diamond wheels with diamond layer segment of 7 mm (Turbo,
Segmented) and with diamond layer segment of 5 mm (Continuous). This is a universal series
for general construction works, has good capacity and optimum service life. Suitable for
dry and wet cutting: concrete, bricks, stone (Turbo, Segmented) and shingle, slate, granite,
ceramics (Continuous).
These products are packed in color cardboard packaging.
The diamond wheels are manufactured according to standard EN 13236.
STANDARD TURBO
Item No. Dimension, mm Segment,
mm
Type Maximum speed,
m/s (rpm)
QTY/box,
pcs
DBS115/T 115х22.23 7 Turbo 80 (13200) 100
DBS125/T 125х22.23 7 Turbo 80 (12000) 100
DBS18520/T 185x20x2.5 7 Turbo 80 (8500) 50
DBS230/T 230х22.23 7 Turbo 80 (6600) 25
DBS23025/T 230x25.4x2.0 7 Turbo 80 (6600) 25
DBS30020/T 300х20 7 Turbo 100 (6400) 10
DBS35525/T 355x25.4x3.0 7 Turbo 100 (5400) 10
BrickBuilding Materials Concrete Products
STANDARD SEGMENTED
Item No. Dimension, mm Segment,
mm
Type Maximum speed,
m/s (rpm)
QTY/box,
pcs
DBS115/S 115х22.23 7 Segmented 80 (13200) 100
DBS125/S 125х22.23 7 Segmented 80 (12000) 100
DBS230/S 230х22.23 7 Segmented 80 (6600) 25
DBS30020/S 300х20 7 Segmented 100 (6400) 10
DBS305/S 305x22.23x2.5 7 Segmented 100 (5400) 10
19 BrickBuilding Materials Concrete Products
D
IA
M

w
w
w
.novoabrasive.com
, info@
novoabrasive.com
, tel.: +38 (057) 75-85-888; +38 (099) 074-18-41
20
STANDARD CONTINUOUS
Item No. Dimension, mm Segment,
mm
Type Maximum speed,
m/s (rpm)
QTY/box,
pcs
DBS115/C 115х22.23 5 Continuous 80 (13200) 100
DBS125/C 125х22.23 5 Continuous 80 (12000) 100
DBS21025/C 210x25.4x2.0 5 Continuous 80 (6600) 25
DBS230/C 230х22.23 5 Continuous 80 (6600) 25
DBS25525/C 255x25.4x2.0 5 Continuous 80 (6600) 25
All Tiles Slate MarbleNatural stone Granite
DIAMOND BLADES «BASIC»
«Novotools Basic» are diamond wheels for household usage with diamond layer segment
of 7 mm (Turbo Wave, Segmented) and with diamond layer segment of 5 mm (Continuous).

 (0
99
) 0
74
-1
8-
41
21
BASIC TURBO WAVE
Item No. Dimension, mm Segment,
mm
Type Maximum speed,
m/s (rpm)
QTY/box,
pcs
DBB115/TW 115х22.23 7 Turbo Wave 80 (13200) 100
DBB125/TW 125х22.23 7 Turbo Wave 80 (12000) 100
DBB150/TW 150х22.23 7 Turbo Wave 80 (10200) 50
DBB180/TW 180х22.23 7 Turbo Wave 80 (8500) 50
DBB230/TW 230х22.23 7 Turbo Wave 80 (6600) 25
BrickBuilding
Materials
Concrete
Products
BASIC SEGMENTED
Item No. Dimension, mm Segment,
mm
Type Maximum speed,
m/s (rpm)
QTY/box,
pcs
DBB115/S 115х22.23 7 Segmented 80 (13200) 100
DBB125/S 125х22.23 7 Segmented 80 (12000) 100
DBB150/S 150х22.23 7 Segmented 80 (10200) 50
DBB180/S 180х22.23 7 Segmented 80 (8500) 50
DBB230/S 230х22.23 7 Segmented 80 (6600) 25
BASIC CONTINUOUS
Item No. Dimension, mm Segment,
mm
Type Maximum speed, m/s
(rpm)
QTY/box,
pcs
DBB115/C 115х22.23 5 Continuous 80 (13200) 100
DBB125/C 125х22.23 5 Continuous 80 (12000) 100
DBB150/C 150х22.23 5 Continuous 80 (10200) 50
DBB180/C 180х22.23 5 Continuous 80 (8500) 50
DBB230/C 230х22.23 5 Continuous 80 (6600) 25
BrickBuilding
Materials
Concrete
Products

, info@
novoabrasive.com
, tel.: +38 (057) 75-85-888; +38 (099) 074-18-41
22
A professional choice of grinding wheels with double row of grinding diamond grains for
increased capacity.
For wet and dry grinding and polishing of concrete, granite, stone and bricks.
Item No. Dimension,
mm
Segment, mm Quantity of
rows
Maximum speed,
m/s (rpm)
QTY/box,
pcs
NTDDGW125 125x22.23 7 2 80 (12000) 20
NTPDGW125 125x22.23 7 2 80 (12000) 20
DIAMOND GRINDING WHEELS (DOUBLE ROW)
Concrete
Products

(recommended) and transverse
sawing of soft and hard wood. The
blades are manufactured according
to standards RoHS and EN847-1.
The products are packed in color
blister packaging, all the blades are
complete with adaptor rings for use
on different units.
«STANDARD»
Item No. Dimension, mm Quantity of
teeth, pcs
Material Maximum speed,
(rpm)
QTY/box,
pcs
WS24115 115x22.23 24 Wood 14000 100
WS40115 115x22.23 40 Wood 14000 100
WS48115 115x22.23 48 Wood 14000 100
WS24125 125x22.23 24 Wood 12000 100
WS40125 125x22.23 40 Wood 12000 100
WS48125 125x22.23 48 Wood 12000 100
WS24150 150x22.23 24 Wood 10000 50
WS30150 150x22.23 30 Wood 10000 50
WS2416020 160х20 24 Wood 9500 50
WS3616020 160х20 36 Wood 9500 50
WS4816020 160х20 48 Wood 9500 50
WS24165 165х20 24 Wood 9500 50
WS36165 165х20 36 Wood 9500 50
WS48165 165х20 48 Wood 9500 50
WS2416032 160х32 24 Wood 9500 50
WS3616032 160х32 36 Wood 9500 50
WS4816032 160х32 48 Wood 9500 50
no TCT
with TCT
for
laminate

) 7
5-
85
-8
88
; +
38
 (0
99
) 0
74
-1
8-
41
29
WS21180 180x22.23 21 Wood 8000 50
WS24180 180x22.23 24 Wood 8000 50
WS30180 180x22.23 30 Wood 8000 50
WS36180 180x32 36 Wood 8000 50
WS48180 180x32 48 Wood 8000 50
WS3018032 180x32 30 Wood 8000 50
WS20185 185x20 20 Wood 8000 50
WS36185 185x20 36 Laminate 8000 50
WS40185 185x20 40 Wood 8000 50
WS48185 185x20 48 Laminate 8000 50
WS2419020 190x20 24 Laminate 7800 50
WS24190301 190x30 24 Laminate 7800 50
WS2419030 190x30 24 Wood 7800 50
WS32190 190x30 32 Wood 7800 50
WS40190 190x30 40 Wood 7800 50
WS2420030 200x30 24 Wood 7000 50
WS24200 200x32 24 Wood 7000 50
WS40200 200x32 40 Wood 7000 50
WS48200 200x32 48 Laminate 7000 50
WS60200 200x32 60 Wood 7000 50
WS24205 205x30 24 Wood 7000 50
WS40205 205x30 40 Wood 7000 50
WS24210 210x30 24 Wood 7000 50
WS24216 216x30 24 Wood 7000 50
WS40230 230x22.23 40 Wood 6500 50
WS60230 230x22.23 60 Wood 6500 50
WS24250 250x32 24 Wood 6000 50
WS40250 250x32 40 Wood 6000 50
WS60250 250x32 60 Wood 6000 50
WS40254 254x30 40 Laminate 6000 50
WS60254 254x30 60 Laminate 6000 50
WS24300 300х32 24 Wood 5000 10
WS30300 300х32 30 Wood 5000 10
WS36300 300х32 36 Wood 5000 10
WS48300 300x32 48 Wood 5000 50
WS60300 300х32 60 Wood 5000 10
WS2435032 350х32 24 Wood 4300 10
WS4835032 350х32 48 Wood 4300 10
WS2435050 350х50 24 Wood 4300 10
WS4835050 350х50 48 Wood 4300 10
WS2440032 400х32 24 Wood 3800 5
WS4040032 400х32 40 Wood 3800 5
WS7240032 400х32 72 Wood 3800 5
WS2440050 400х50 24 Wood 3800 5
WS4040050 400х50 40 Wood 3800 5
WS7240050 400х50 72 Wood 3800 5
Item No. Dimension, mm Quantity of
teeth, pcs
Material Maximum speed,

) 0
74
-1
8-
41
33
CRIMPED WIRE BEVEL BRUSH, BRASS-COATED
Brushes are made of crimped brass-
coated wire of 0.3 mm diameter. Used for a
surface treatment of hard-to-reach places.
Thread: M14х2
Item No. Diameter,
mm
QTY/box,
pcs
NTBWB10014BC 100 80
NTBWB11514BC 115 60
NTBWB12514BC 125 60
TWIST KNOTTED WIRE BEVEL BRUSH, STEEL
Brushes are made of twist knotted steel
wire of 0.5 mm diameter. Used for a surface
treatment of hard-to-reach places. Increased
wear resistance.
Thread: M14х2
Item No. Diameter,
mm
QTY/box,
pcs
NTBWBB10014ST 100 80
NTBWBB11514ST 115 60
NTBWBB12514ST 125 60
TWIST KNOTTED WIRE CUP BRUSH WITH METAL RING, STEEL
Brushes are made of twist knotted steel
wire of 0.5 mm diameter. Used for a surface
treatment of hard-to-reach places. Increased

Item No. Diameter,
mm
Type QTY/box,
pcs
NTWWB12522BC 125 single 60
NTWWB15022BC 150 single 40
NTWWB17522BC 175 single 20
NTWWB20022BC 200 single 20
CRIMPED WIRE DOUBLE WHEEL BRUSH, BRASS-COATED
Brushes are made of crimped brass-coated double wire of 0.3 mm diameter. Used
Thread: 22.23 mm
Item No. Diameter,
mm
Type QTY/box,
pcs
NTDWWB15022BC 150 double 40
NTDWWB17522BC 175 double 20
NTDWWB20022BC 200 double 20
TWIST KNOTTED WIRE WHEEL BRUSH, STEEL
Brushes are made of twist knotted steel wire of 0.5 mm diameter. Used for a large surface
treatment, accurate work, when careful treatment of the surface is necessary: paint, rust and
contaminants removal, polishing.